
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

10 (Covid-19)

JUN-2020

13-JUL-2020 22:5107-JUL-2020

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

JUL-2020

TRRN Number

ECR Id 46373281

Total Members 2330

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      25,75,346

Total Refund Advance       8,16,534

         26,029Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount           5,220

Unexempted

      33,91,880

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

PMGKY Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total PMGKY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

PMGKY benefit remarks Establishment is not registered for PMGKY scheme.
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       13,886
ATUL  MISHRA         1,071        1,286280 101499993408 N.A.

       12,863             4       12,863ATUL
MISHRA

-
       12,863

            0          215 - -

       27,328
ATUL  MOKAL         1,250        1,800281 101128836125 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ATUL
NARHARI
MOKAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       91,656ATUL PRATAP
SINGH BAGHEL

        1,250        1,800282 100096028018 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ATUL
PRATAP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,206AURANGJEB
KHAN

        1,236        1,484283 100726672267 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842AURANGJEB

KHAN
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       15,488AVADHESH
KUMAR

        1,195        1,435284 101128622264 N.A.
       14,347             1       14,347AVADHESH

KUMAR
-

       14,347
            0          240 - -

       22,903AVDESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,500285 100485593189 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000AVDESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       18,965AVINASH
SINGH

        1,066        1,280286 101299213946 N.A.
       12,796             5       12,796AVINASH

SINGH
Others

       12,796
            0          214 Others -

       16,531AVINASH
KUMAR

          810          972287 100096507245 N.A.
        9,724             0        9,724AVINASH

KUMAR
-

        9,724
            0          162 - -

       25,231AVINASH
KUMAR

        1,236        1,484288 100096404114 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842AVINASH

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       16,842AVISHEK
KUMAR RAI

        1,236        1,484289 101330604996 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842AVISHEK

KUMAR RAI
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

          561
AVNEESH
KUMAR

           41           50290 101106276334 N.A.          495
           29

          495
AVNEESH
KUMAR

-          495             0            9 - -

       25,117
AVNISH  BHATT         1,236        1,484291 101471378242 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842AVNISH
BHATT

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       22,283AWADHESH
KUMAR

        1,166        1,400292 101035171871 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000AWADHESH

KUMAR
-

       14,000
            0          234 - -

       16,025AWNISH
KUMAR SINGH

        1,195        1,435293 100529303058 N.A.
       14,347             1       14,347

AWNISH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       14,347

            0          240 - -

       43,227
AYYAGARI
SAILENDRA
VYAAS

        1,250        1,800294 100378299857 N.A.
       15,000             5       15,000

AYYAGARI
SAILENDRA
VYAAS

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,569
AZAD  SINGH         1,195        1,435295 101326118175 N.A.

       14,347             1       14,347
AZAD SINGH -

       14,347
            0          240 - -

       24,057B TIRUPATHI
RAO

        1,250        1,800296 101084369960 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BAARNANA
TIRUPATHI
RAO

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       54,291
BABLI  RANI         1,250        1,800297 100505636031 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BABLI RANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,078
BABLU  KUMAR         1,236        1,484298 100104164210 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842BABLU
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       22,313
BABLU  KUMAR         1,236        1,484299 101143500251 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842BABLU
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

          742BABY  DEVI            41           50300 100104881274 N.A.          495
           29

          495BABY DEVI -          495             0            9 - -
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       21,727CHANDRA
SHEKHAR

        1,112        1,335428 101424558805 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350CHANDRA

SHEKHAR
-

       13,350
            0          223 - -

       24,677CHANDRA
SHEKHAR NEGI

        1,250        1,500429 101106274493 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHANDRA
SHEKHAR
NEGI

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

       19,424CHANDRA VIJAY
SINGH

        1,236        1,484430 100123128378 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842CHANDRA

VIJAY SINGH
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

        5,329CHANDRA MANI
KUMAR

          371          445431 100626772856 N.A.
        4,453            21        4,453CHANDRAMA

NI KUMAR
-

        4,453
            0           74 - -

       10,900
CHANDRA
PRAKASH
YADAV

          625          900432 101576631987 N.A.
        7,500            15        7,500

CHANDRAPR
AKASH
YADAV

-
        7,500

            0          275 - -

       16,365CHANDRIKA
YADAV

        1,236        1,484433 101229377780 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842CHANDRIKA

YADAV
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       37,469
CHANDVEER         1,250        1,696434 101249565563 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,962
CHANDVEER -

       15,000
            0          446 - -

       23,763CHHATAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,500435 100124381985 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHATTER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       16,042CHETAN
KUMAR

        1,236        1,484436 100551885348 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842CHETAN

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       15,030
CHHAYA  DEVI         1,250        1,500437 101084301497 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000CHHAYA
DEVI

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

       25,343CHHOTE
KUMAR SINGH

        1,112        1,335438 100125356308 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350

CHHOTE
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       13,350

            0          223 - -

       25,948CHHOTE LAL
VERMA

        1,236        1,484439 100125378482 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842CHHOTE LAL

VERMA
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       15,603CHHOTU
KUMAR

          765          918440 100125416954 N.A.
        9,178             0        9,178CHHOTU

KUMAR
-

        9,178
            0          153 - -

       22,024CHINMAYA
BARAL

        1,250        1,500441 101171218019 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHINMAYA
KUMAR
BARAL

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

       46,630
CHIRANJEEV
BHATTACHARY
A

        1,250        1,800442 100432359989 N.A.
       15,000             5       15,000

CHIRANJEEV
BHATTACHA
RYA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,943CHITRAKET
TIWARI

        1,066        1,536443 100791844867 N.A.
       12,800             0       12,800CHITRAKET

TIWARI
-

       12,800
            0          470 - -

       16,655CHITARANJAN
KUMAR

        1,195        1,435444 100126067381 N.A.
       14,347             1       14,347CHITRANJAN

KUMAR
-

       14,347
            0          240 - -

       28,737CHITTARANJAN
SETH

        1,250        1,696445 101284222347 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,962CHITTARANJ

AN  SETH
-

       15,000
            0          446 - -

       31,802CHITTARANJAN
POTHAL

        1,250        1,800446 101148177758 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHITTARANJ

AN POTHAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,209
CHONGTHAM
KALABABU
SINGH

        1,233        1,481447 100185771936 N.A.
       14,806             0       14,806

CHONGTHAM
KALABABU
SINGH

-
       14,806

            0          248 - -

       25,948CHUNNU
KUMAR

        1,236        1,484448 101425108764 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842CHUNNU

KUMAR
Others

       14,842
            0          248 Others -
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       16,484
GAURAV         1,250        1,500617 100626494616 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GAURAV -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       53,732
GAURAV         1,250        1,960618 101214655022 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,600
GAURAV -

       15,000
            0          710 - -

       32,805GAURAV
KUMAR

        1,236        1,484619 101317681847 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842GAURAV

KUMAR
Others

       14,842
            0          248 Others -

        3,710GAURAV
KUMAR

          206          247620 101185172914 N.A.
        2,474            25        2,474GAURAV

KUMAR
-

        2,474
            0           41 - -

       60,498GAURAV
DAHIYA

        1,250        1,800621 100151538990 N.A.
       15,000             5       15,000GAURAV

DAHIYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        1,999GAURAV
KUMAR

          150          180622 101585861922 N.A.
        1,799            27        1,799GAURAV

KUMAR
-

        1,799
            0           30 - -

       19,262GAURAV
SINGH

        1,250        1,600623 101319941673 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,997GAURAV

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          350 - -

       24,291GAURI
SHANKAR

        1,250        1,500624 101084302314 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAURSHANK

ER LODHI
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

        1,108GAUTAM
KUMAR

           80           96625 100626912942 N.A.          962
           28

          962
GAUTAM
KUMAR

-          962             0           16 - -

       17,298GAUTAM
KUMAR

        1,250        1,540626 100958828936 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,400GAUTAM

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          290 - -

       22,263GAUTAM
KUMAR

        1,236        1,484627 101425105048 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842GAUTAM

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       24,386GAUTAM
KUMAR

        1,195        1,435628 100692714553 N.A.
       14,348             1       14,348GAUTAM

KUMAR
-

       14,348
            0          240 - -

       22,313GAUTAM
KUMAR

        1,236        1,484629 100920919654 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842GAUTAM

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       21,789GAUTAM
KUMAR

        1,236        1,484630 100625173324 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842GAUTAM

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       15,488GAUTAM
TOMAR

        1,195        1,435631 101350853356 N.A.
       14,347             1       14,347GAUTAM

TOMAR
Others

       14,347
            0          240 Others -

       15,488
GAURAV         1,195        1,435632 101171217632 N.A.

       14,347             1       14,347
GAVRAV -

       14,347
            0          240 - -

       22,925
GAYA  PRASAD         1,166        1,400633 100626474112 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000GAYA
PRASAD

-
       14,000

            0          234 - -

        8,143GAYANENDRA
SHARMA KR

          452          543634 100152149903 N.A.
        5,429            19        5,429

GAYANENDR
A KR
SHARMA

-
        5,429

            0           91 - -

       18,470
GAYTRI  SINGH         1,166        1,400635 101064869225 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000GAYTRI
SINGH

-
       14,000

            0          234 - -

       17,388GHANSHYAM
GOSWAMI

        1,236        1,484636 101284222644 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842GHANSHYAM

GOSWAMI
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       22,669
GINNI  KUMARI         1,250        1,500637 101106277647 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GINNI
KUMARI

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

       29,580GIRISH
SHUKLA

        1,250        1,800638 101064785958 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GIRISHCHAN
DRA
BRAHMADEV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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SHUKLA

       18,261GIRJA
SHANKAR

        1,028        1,234639 100153811416 N.A.
       12,339             5       12,339

GIRJA
SHANKER
MISHRA

-
       12,339

            0          206 - -

       19,308
GOBIND  KHA         1,166        1,400640 100485782693 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000GOBIND
KHA

-
       14,000

            0          234 - -

       13,216GOLU
KUSHWAHA

          667          801641 101167297911 N.A.
        8,010            12        8,010GOLU

KUSHWAHA
-

        8,010
            0          134 - -

       32,986GOPAL
CHHETRI

        1,250        1,799642 101035174308 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991GOPAL

CHHETRI
-

       15,000
            0          549 - -

       23,148
GOPAL  GIRI         1,250        1,800643 100505352500 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GOPAL  GIRI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,005
GOPAL  MISHRA         1,236        1,484644 100506134334 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842GOPAL
MISHRA

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       25,267
GOPAL  MISHRA         1,250        1,696645 101106261304 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,962GOPAL
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          446 - -

       15,460GOPAL
PATHAK

        1,195        1,435646 101561109574 N.A.
       14,347             1       14,347GOPAL

PATHAK
-

       14,347
            0          240 - -

       16,042
GOPAL  BIHARI         1,236        1,484647 101170073139 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842GOPAL
BIHARI

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

        6,409GOPAL CHAND
YADAV

          495          594648 101244289446 N.A.
        5,937            18        5,937

GOPAL
CHAND
YADAV

-
        5,937

            0           99 - -

        5,340
GOPAL  KUMAR           412          495649 101470091894 N.A.

        4,947            20        4,947GOPAL
KUMAR

-
        4,947

            0           83 - -

       20,779
GOPAL  KUMAR         1,154        1,385650 101191727006 N.A.

       13,853             2       13,853GOPAL
KUMAR

-
       13,853

            0          231 - -

       11,564
GOPAL  KUMAR           855        1,027651 101387328744 N.A.

       10,267             8       10,267GOPAL
KUMAR

-
       10,267

            0          172 - -

       23,172GOPAL KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        1,696652 100154809979 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,962GOPAL

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          446 - -

       17,959
GOPAL
NANDAN
PRASAD

        1,236        1,484653 100505671927 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

GOPAL
NANDAN
PRASAD

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       17,931
GOPAL RAI         1,166        1,400654 100154912223 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000
GOPAL RAI -

       14,000
            0          234 - -

       11,036
GOPAL SAW           816          980655 100154952705 N.A.

        9,800             9        9,800
GOPAL SAW -

        9,800
            0          164 - -

       28,549GOPAL
UPADHYAY

        1,250        1,800656 100041185116 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000GOPAL

UPADHYAY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

     
1,17,367

GOURAV
KALRA

        1,250        1,800657 100155648483 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GOURAV

KALRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,488
GOVIND  SINGH         1,195        1,435658 101576265908 N.A.

       14,347             1       14,347GOVIND
SINGH

-
       14,347

            0          240 - -

        4,461GOVIND
KUMAR

          330          396659 101134974973 N.A.
        3,958            22        3,958GOVIND

KUMAR
-

        3,958
            0           66 - -
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       27,171JOYDEB
BARMAN

        1,236        1,484808 100012992214 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842JOYDEB

BARMAN
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       27,782
JUBER  KHAN         1,176        1,411809 101084301677 N.A.

       14,112             0       14,112
JUBER  KHAN -

       14,112
            0          235 - -

       13,903
JYOTI  DEVI         1,071        1,286810 100561444247 N.A.

       12,863             4       12,863
JYOTI DEVI -

       12,863
            0          215 - -

       22,263
JYOTI  DEVI         1,236        1,484811 100753517376 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
JYOTI SINGH -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       16,484KAILASH
CHAND

        1,250        1,500812 100736878132 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAILASH

CHAND
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       25,825KAILASH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800813 101262732136 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000KAILASH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,571
KAILASH
KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,799814 100692426981 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991

KAILASH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          549 - -

       16,259
KAJAL         1,236        1,484815 101513054533 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
KAJAL -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       25,231
KAJAL  SINGH         1,236        1,484816 101540160781 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842KAJAL
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       35,406
K  SREEKANTH         1,250        1,800817 101403359371 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000KAKUNURI
SREEKANTH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       34,968
RAJASHEKAR  K         1,250        1,800818 100505168979 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KALAKANTI
RAJASEKHAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,874
KALI  CHARAN           989        1,187819 100058769517 N.A.

       11,874             6       11,874KALI
CHARAN

-
       11,874

            0          198 - -

       21,028
KALPANA         1,236        1,484820 100186445351 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
KALPANA -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       23,005
KALPANA         1,236        1,484821 100186548118 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842KALPANA
TIWARI

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       17,068
KALYAN  SINGH           948        1,138822 100727565586 N.A.

       11,379             7       11,379KALYAN
SINGH

-
       11,379

            0          190 - -

       16,484
KAMAL  KUMAR         1,250        1,500823 100511977764 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAMAL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

       14,912
KAMAL  KANTI         1,071        1,286824 100948980150 N.A.

       12,863             4       12,863KAMAL
KANTI

-
       12,863

            0          215 - -

       28,737
KAMAL  KUMAR         1,250        1,696825 100584534817 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,962KAMAL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          446 - -

       13,737KAMALA
SHANKAR

          810          972826 100034299319 N.A.
        9,724             0        9,724KAMALA

SHANKAR
-

        9,724
            0          162 - -

       18,700KAMALBHAN
SINGH

        1,236        1,484827 101214655203 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842KAMALBHAN

SINGH
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       28,174KAMALDEV
RAY

        1,236        1,484828 100187462376 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842KAMALDEV

RAY
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       22,224KAMALENDU
DOLUI

        1,250        1,800829 100482201910 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAMALENDU

DOLUI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       16,259
PAMMI  DEVI         1,236        1,4841229 101561109686 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
PAMMI  DEVI -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       26,177RAJESH KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,8001230 101185178266 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PANDEY
RAJESHKUMA
R

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,188
PANKAJ         1,250        1,6791231 100978170296 N.A.

       15,000             2       16,792
PANKAJ -

       15,000
            0          429 - -

       15,704
PANKAJ  KUMAR           810          9721232 100692362230 N.A.

        9,724             0        9,724PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
        9,724

            0          162 - -

       18,205
PANKAJ  KUMAR         1,236        1,4841233 101149022545 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       25,206
PANKAJ  SINGH         1,236        1,4841234 100726440886 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842PANKAJ
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       17,862
PANKAJ  KUMAR         1,236        1,4841235 100266298108 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       16,935
PANKAJ  KUMAR         1,030        1,2371236 100266484615 N.A.

       12,368             5       12,368PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       12,368

            0          207 - -

       27,780
PANKAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,5001237 100266545763 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

        1,734
PANKAJ  KUMAR           124          1481238 101491250642 N.A.

        1,484            27        1,484PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
        1,484

            0           24 - -

       20,246PANKAJ KUMAR
GUPTA

        1,236        1,4841239 101540160694 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

PANKAJ
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       28,704PANKAJ KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001240 101020003810 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PANKAJ
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,207
PANKAJ  SINGH         1,236        1,4841241 100266305834 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842PANKAJ
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       77,085
PANKAJ  VERMA         1,250        1,8001242 100790389501 N.A.

       15,000             6       15,000PANKAJ
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,999
PANKAJ  YADAV           666          8001243 101345332746 N.A.

        8,000            20        8,000PANKAJ
YADAV

-
        8,000

            0          134 - -

       16,484
PANALAL         1,250        1,5001244 100265765479 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PANNA LAL -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       15,047
PAPPU  RAM           789        1,1371245 100267104346 N.A.

        9,472             0        9,472
PAPPU RAM -

        9,472
            0          348 - -

       19,009
PAPU  SAIKIA         1,250        1,8001246 100688555125 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PAPU  SAIKIA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,693PARAS NATH
MAHTO

        1,250        1,5001247 101084302322 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARAS NATH

MAHTO
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       16,500PARASBEN
THAKOR

          975        1,4041248 101472025295 N.A.
       11,702             0       11,702PARASBEN

THAKOR
-

       11,702
            0          429 - -

       24,325
PARBATI
PRASAD
LASKAR

        1,250        1,8001249 100044296795 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PARBATI
PRASAD
LASKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       16,004TWISHAMPATI
GHOSH

          991        1,4282177 100393013315 N.A.
       11,898             0       11,898TWISHAMPA

TI GHOSH
-

       11,898
            0          437 - -

       22,546
UDAI  SINGH         1,250        1,5002178 101201360130 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
UDAI  SINGH -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       29,283
UDAL  SINGH         1,236        1,4842179 101301136384 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
UDAL SINGH -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

        5,340UDAY PRATAP
SINGH

          412          4952180 101231387679 N.A.
        4,947            20        4,947

UDAY
PRATAP
SINGH

-
        4,947

            0           83 - -

       25,170UDAY SINGH
VIR

        1,233        1,4812181 100394182276 N.A.
       14,806             0       14,806UDAY VIR

SINGH
-

       14,806
            0          248 - -

       25,231
UDAY  PAL         1,236        1,4842182 101285898098 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
UDAYPAL Others

       14,842
            0          248 Others -

       21,704
UDHAM  SINGH         1,250        1,8002183 100043153729 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000UDHAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,470
UDIP  ROY         1,166        1,4002184 101302248130 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000
UDIP ROY -

       14,000
            0          234 - -

       16,042
UDIT  TYAGI         1,236        1,4842185 101260836265 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
UDIT  TYAGI -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       21,028
UMA KHAWAS         1,236        1,4842186 100394671770 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842UMA
KHAWAS

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       18,700UMESH
CHANDRA

        1,236        1,4842187 101425108729 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842UMESH

CHANDRA
Others

       14,842
            0          248 Others -

       15,488
UMESH  SAGAR         1,195        1,4352188 101244768486 N.A.

       14,347             1       14,347UMESH
SAGAR

-
       14,347

            0          240 - -

       22,313UMESH KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,236        1,4842189 100395348371 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

UMESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       11,578UMESH KUMAR
SINGH

          687          8252190 101350978133 N.A.
        8,247             8        8,247

UMESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        8,247

            0          138 - -

       25,343UMESH KUMAR
SINGH

        1,112        1,3352191 100395364629 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350

UMESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       13,350

            0          223 - -

       14,586
UMESH  SINGH           810          9722192 100395115934 N.A.

        9,724             0        9,724UMESH
SINGH

-
        9,724

            0          162 - -

       23,693UMRAV SINGH
YADAV

        1,250        1,5002193 101167567926 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

UMRAV
SINGH
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

       20,728UPENDER
KUMAR MISHRA

        1,151        1,3822194 100395823781 N.A.
       13,819             2       13,819

UPENDER
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       13,819

            0          231 - -

        5,195UPENDER
SINGH TOMAR

          288          3462195 101317681921 N.A.
        3,463            23        3,463

UPENDER
SINGH
TOMAR

PMRPY
        3,463

            0           58 PMRPY -

       30,585UPENDRA
SHARMA

        1,250        1,7992196 100395851271 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991UPENDRA

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          549 - -

       20,447UPENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,7992197 100395880185 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991UPENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          549 - -
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       25,206
VIKASH  KUMAR         1,236        1,4842240 101064869260 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842VIKASH
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       21,713
VIKASH FOJDAR         1,250        1,7992241 100656421245 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,991VIKASH
FOJDAR

-
       15,000

            0          549 - -

       10,243VIKASH
GURJAR

          627          7522242 101292590170 N.A.
        7,522            14        7,522VIKASH

GURJAR
-

        7,522
            0          125 - -

       16,341
VIKASH  KUMAR         1,250        1,6342243 101128970207 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,341VIKASH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          384 - -

       23,320
VIKASH  KUMAR         1,250        1,5002244 100727780959 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKASH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

       25,991VIKASH KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,7992245 100406066321 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991

VIKASH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          549 - -

       14,347VIKASH KUMAR
SINGH

        1,195        1,4352246 101215875566 N.A.
       14,347             1       14,347

VIKASH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       14,347

            0          240 - -

       24,242
VIKASH  SINGH         1,236        1,4842247 101084302442 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842VIKASH
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       23,176
VIKESH  KUMAR         1,236        1,4842248 101299211711 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842VIKESH
KUMAR

Others
       14,842

            0          248 Others -

       18,754VIKRAM
CHAUHAN

        1,069        1,2832249 100406220708 N.A.
       12,832             4       12,832VIKRAM

CHAUHAN
-

       12,832
            0          214 - -

       17,971VIKARAM
KUMAR

        1,166        1,4002250 101291630992 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000VIKRAM

KUMAR
-

       14,000
            0          234 - -

       25,326VIKRAM
PRATAP

        1,250        1,7992251 101014917604 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,991VIKRAM

PRATAP
-

       15,000
            0          549 - -

       27,187
VIKRAM  SINGH         1,250        1,5002252 101208602822 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKRAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

       16,105VIKRAMA DITYA
MISHRA

        1,199        1,4392253 101200735485 N.A.
       14,393             6       14,393

VIKRAMA
DITYA
MISHRA

-
       14,393

            0          240 - -

       13,357VIKRANT
MALIK

          742          8912254 101084301893 N.A.
        8,905            12        8,905VIKRANT

MALIK
-

        8,905
            0          149 - -

       16,326VIMAL
SHARMA

          907        1,0882255 101317681783 N.A.
       10,884             8       10,884VIMAL

SHARMA
Others

       10,884
            0          181 Others -

       29,349VIMAL
PRAKASH

        1,250        1,6182256 100412879310 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,182VIMAL

PRAKASH
-

       15,000
            0          368 - -

       47,327VIMAL
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8002257 100747420299 N.A.
       15,000             5       15,000VIMAL

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,453VIMALESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8002258 100406888734 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIMLESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,700VIMLESH
KUMAR SINGH

        1,236        1,4842259 101214655120 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

VIMLESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

        6,527
VIMLESH SINGH           330          3962260 100406949603 N.A.

        3,958            22        3,958VIMLESH
SINGH

-
        3,958

            0           66 - -
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